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Chief of Timing & Scoring:
Date:
Signed:

Average race speed: 97.940
Best Tm: 17.927, Spd: 140.570
Margin of Victory: 0.439

by: (72) Jacques LAPERLE
RaceTime: 36:27
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No. 
72
3

91
74
7

52
89
1

03
19
12
88
01
63
94
8

02
35
66
10
92

Name 
Jacques LAPERLE
Sylvain LACOMBE
Patrick LAPERLE
Richard BEAUCHAMP
Daniel BERGERON
Daniel BELANGER
Alain PERRON
Claude LECLERC
Martin LACOMBE
Benoit BEAUCHAMP
Stephane BOUCHARD
Hugo VANNINI
Francois ADAM
Ken BAIRD
Philippe JEANNOTTE
Forrest COX
Gaetan LONGTIN
Karl ALLARD
Maxime PELLETIER
Michael LAVOIE
Dave RIOPELLE

Class 
SPORTSMAN

SPORTSMAN

SPORTSMAN

SPORTSMAN

SPORTSMAN

SPORTSMAN

SPORTSMAN

SPORTSMAN

SPORTSMAN

SPORTSMAN

SPORTSMAN

SPORTSMAN

SPORTSMAN

SPORTSMAN

SPORTSMAN

SPORTSMAN

SPORTSMAN

SPORTSMAN

SPORTSMAN

SPORTSMAN

SPORTSMAN

Laps 
85
85
85
85
85
85
85
85
85
85
85
85
85
85
85
82
65
64
62
34
14

Diff 

0.439
1.062
1.508
2.926
4.397
4.844
6.705
7.684
7.967
9.020
9.394

11.310
13.823
16.179

--3 Laps--
--20 Laps--
--21 Laps--
--23 Laps--
--51 Laps--
--71 Laps--

Total Tm 
36:27.062
36:27.501
36:28.124
36:28.570
36:29.988
36:31.459
36:31.906
36:33.767
36:34.746
36:35.029
36:36.082
36:36.456
36:38.372
36:40.885
36:43.241
36:38.157
27:27.629
28:23.919
36:41.356
12:23.099
4:24.790

Best Tm 
17.927
17.938
17.938
17.955
18.120
18.191
18.190
18.244
18.207
18.446
18.380
18.366
18.222
18.577
18.445
18.892
18.249
18.065
18.671
18.211
18.310

Nat/State 
QUEBEC

QUEBEC

QUEBEC

QUEBEC

QUEBEC

QUEBEC

QUEBEC

QUEBEC

QUEBEC

QUEBEC 

QUEBEC

QUEBEC

QUEBEC

ONTARIO

QUEBEC

QUEBEC

QUEBEC

QUEBEC

QUEBEC

QUEBEC

ONTARIO

Sponsor 
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